Program of the Symposium "New Concept in Ophthalmic Surgery”
Amphitheater, Military Medical Academy
September 19th, 2014

09.00-09.30 Opening ceremony
Welcome speech of the MMA Head
Welcome speech of the MMA Eye Clinic Head

09.30-10.00 New Focus on Amniotic Membrane Surgical Appliance
Prof. Dr. Thomas John

10.00-10.15 Vitrectomy for Pediatric Vitreoretinal Disorders
Prof. Dr. Hassan Mortada

10.15-11.45 Live surgery
Col. Prof. Dr. M. Vukosavljevi¢. Maj. Dr. N. Petrovi¢, Lt. Col. Dr. V.
Dragani¢, Dr. M. Konti¢, Prof. Dr. B. Paji¢, Lt. Col. Assist. Dr. M. Resan,
Lt. Col. Assist. Dr. M. Milivojevi¢

11.45-12.15 Coffee break

12.15-12.30 MIVS at MMA, 8 Years After
Col. Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevi¢

12.30-12.45 Pediatric Cataract Surgery
Prof. Dr. Vladimir Pfeifer

12.45-13.00 Advanced Femtosecond Laser Technology
Prof. Dr. Bojan Paji¢

13.00-13.15 Visual Prognosis after Vitrectomy
Asst. Prof. Dr. Mojca Globoc¢nik Petrovic¢



13.15-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30

Role of Different Anti-VEGF Therapies in AMD Treatment; How and
When, Our Experience
Dr. Dragana Risti¢

Role of Different Anti-VEGF Therapies in DME Treatment; How and
When, Our Experience
Dr. Biljana Dragani¢

Triggerfish in Glaucoma Monitoring
Dr. Marko Konti¢

Discussion

Closing ceremony and cocktail



